Revelry Event Designers

IN-0007062
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Brown Hot Events
(323) 263-1657

08/09/2024 12:00 PM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
08/10/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
Cocktail Patio

Bars - Sedona - Grey Stone 2 $450.00 T $900.00
6'W x 30"L x 38"H

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood 2 $200.00 T $400.00
5Wx 18"L x 8'H
Stand Up Tables - Siena - Round Wood 5 $300.00 T $1,500.00
m 30" X 41 5/8"H
Small Dining Tables - Siena - Round Wood 3 $275.00 T $825.00
M 293/4"X 30"H
T Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 12 $22.00 T $264.00
;\ > 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
% L
Total Cocktail Patio $3,889.00
Main Event
Bars - New York - Curved 2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
top and molding paint tbd,
custom channeled front in como +uba tuba,
11'W x 3'L x 43"H
+H—H Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base 4 $200.00 T $800.00
= 47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request
Total Main Event $3,800.00
Sushi
Bars - New York - Folding 8' 2 $1,400.00 T $2,800.00
top and molding paint tbd,
custom channeled front in como +uba tuba,
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Total Sushi $2,800.00
Lounge
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Description Qtty Price Total

Sofas - New York - Grey W/ Nailhead Trim 8' 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
8'W x 37'L x 32'H

Total Lounge $1,400.00
DJ
Custom Panels 4W x 10'H 2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00
custom channeled in como +uba tuba
Chandeliers - Amsterdam - Wire Frame W/ Acrylic Drops 1 $800.00 T $800.00
02
grey rouching
77"W x 41"L x 53"H - LED 500W - Weight 50Ib
Bars - New York - Folding 6' 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
*used as DJ*
top & molding painted in PPU18-19 Intellectual , custom channeled
front in como +uba tuba,
6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request
Custom Stage Front: Grey Channeled Velvet 1 $2,700.00 T $2,700.00
1-8' x 24"H, 2-6' x 24"H,
custom channeled front in como +uba tuba,
Total DJ $8,600.00
Rental
Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set 4 $600.00 T $2,400.00
64l 0 10"W3aR 0 2% 340 0 3'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Low Chair Purple 4 $100.00 T $400.00
25"W x 32"L x 30"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Orchid 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00
28"Diam x 34"H
Buffets & Display Tables - Ibiza - White Marble Cake 1 $250.00 T $250.00
L Display Table
Bt 36'Diam x 31'H
Buffets & Display Tables - Nice - Spiral Table 1 $220.00 T $220.00
31"Diam x 45"H - Top Circle Diam: 14"
Total Rental $4,870.00
Misc
Accent Table - Sedona - Tree Trunk Large 8 $200.00 T $1,600.00

painted silver
22'Diam x 24"H - May have different shapes
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Description

- Coffee Tables - Cuff Silver Glass Top
~=7 38all Il Diam 1740 th

5 Accent Table - Gucci Chrome
15"Diam x 33"H

Accent Table - Ibiza - 3pc Marble Top Set
740 0 a0 XW74l B 4R X 1940 0 4K Badh table

Accent Table - Ibiza - Irregular Faux Grey Marble
13"W x 13"L x 19"H

Accent Table - Nice - Chrome Frame
21"W x 25"L x 37'H

&

Accent Table - St. Tropez - Twisted Black Faux Marble
18"Diam x 18"H

Accent Pillows
dark purples/greys ail [patterns TBD

Services
Install
Touchups
Strike
Truck & Gas Surcharge

Manager Fees: Revisions, productions, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

3

24

Price
$275.00 T
$100.00 T
$200.00 T
$100.00 T
$80.00 T
$120.00 T
$35.00 T
Total Misc
$600.00
$300.00
$450.00
$450.00
$300.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$825.00

$200.00

$200.00

$400.00

$320.00

$480.00

$840.00

$4,865.00

$4,800.00

$600.00
$3,600.00
$1,800.00

$300.00

$30,224.00
$11,100.00
$1,208.96
$604.48
$0.00
($0.00)
$43,137.44
($0.00)
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Balance: $43,137.44
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